Bledlow-cum-Saunderton Parish Council

Prepared by: Date:

Name and Role (Clerk/RFO etc)

Approved by: Date:

Name and Role (RFO/Chair of Finance etc)

4 April 2022 (2021-2022)

Bank Reconciliation at 31/03/2022
Cash in Hand 01/04/2021 150,668.05
ADD
Receipts 01/04/2021 - 31/03/2022 68,587.66
219,255.71
SUBTRACT
Payments 01/04/2021 - 31/03/2022 75,550.38
A Cash in Hand 31/03/2022 143,705.33
(per Cash Book)
Cash in hand per Bank Statements
Petty Cash 31/03/2022 0.00
Unity - Savings Account 31/03/2022 22,440.56
Unity - Current Account 31/03/2022 38,653.59
Redwood 31/03/2022 81,547.42
NS&I Account 31/03/2022 130.89
Lloyds Account 31/03/2022 909.61
CIL Account - HSBC **CLOSED** 31/03/2022 0.00
BMM Account - HSBC ** CLOSED® 31/03/2022 0.00
Current Account - HSBC **CLOSE| 31/03/2022 0.00
143,682.07
Less unpresented payments 38.82
143,643.25
Plus unpresented receipts 62.08
B Adjusted Bank Balance 143,705.33
A = B Checks out OK

Created by [ H] Scribe



